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1 TET1220011626 : SADHASIVAM 1

2 TET1220016727 : MAYADEVI 1 1 1

3 TET1220017773 : SURYA BHARATHI 1

4 TET1220120243 : ANBU 1 1 1

5 TET1220126544 : FATHIMA 1 1 1 1

6 TET1220136173 : ANTONYRAJ 1

7 TET1220203506 : PARTHIBAN 1 1 1 1

8 TET1220235606 : SANDHYA 1 1 1 1

9 TET1220304113 : KALAIVANI 1 1 1 1

10 TET1220316442 : MENAKA 1 1

11 TET1220317506 : PRADEEP 1

12 TET1220320604 : SASIKUMAR 1

13 TET1220337037 : REVATHY 1

14 TET1220404435 : AMALA 1 1

15 TET1220424052 : ARVIND 1 1

16 TET1220576703 : REVATHI 1 1 1

17 TET1220612751 : TAMILSELVI 1 1 1 1

18 TET1220641754 : MAHALAKSHMI 1

19 TET1220711327 : BAINOON RANI 1 1 1 1

20 TET1221014577 : RAMA 1 1 1 1

21 TET1221072733 : SUGANYA 1 1 1 1

22 TET1221073262 : ROHINI 1 1 1 1 1

23 TET1221100667 : SAKTHIVEL 1 1 1 1

24 TET1221141617 : SURENDAR 1 1 1

25 TET1221143505 : ASHA RANI 1 1 1

26 TET1221163062 : ASHOK KUMAR 1 1 1 1

27 TET1221215344 : JAYANTHI 1 1 1 1

28 TET1221224557 : PRADHIPA 1

29 TET1221237516 : DHIVYA 1

30 TET1221310275 : PRABHU 1 1

31 TET1221351762 : JAISANKAR 1 1

32 TET1221430062 : POUJIYA 1 1 1

33 TET1221470037 : SEKAR 1 1

34 TET1221537266 : VASANTHAN 1 1 1 1

35 TET1221571300 : ARULMURUGAN 1 1 1

36 TET1221614024 : EZHILARASI 1

37 TET1221736307 : DURGA 1

38 TET1221762366 : RAMACHANDRAN 1 1 1

39 TET1221763512 : FERLONES MARY 1 1 1 1

40 TET1222003256 : ASHOKKUMAR 1

41 TET1222062173 : THAJUDEEN 1 1 1

42 TET1222123332 : KUMAR 1 1 1

43 TET1222161422 : SUDHASRI 1

44 TET1222200647 : USHA 1 1 1

45 TET1222316215 : SHANOFER THASLEEM 1

46 TET1222374624 : PRAKASH 1

Date of Exam : 17.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate



1 3 5 17 19 25 27 34 35 36 37 40 44 47 52 53 55 57 60 62 68 78 80 82 85 87 89

Date of Exam : 17.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

47 TET1222416413 : DIVYA 1 1 1

48 TET1222421722 : SORNAM 1 1 1

49 TET1222432702 : SOUNDAR 1 1

50 TET1222435035 : INDUMATHI

51 TET1222442471 : SORNA MARY 1 1 1

52 TET1222446055 : JOHN BRITTO 1

53 TET1222521531 : KOKILA 1 1 1 1

54 TET1222527620 : JOY MARY 1 1 1 1

55 TET1222532426 : AZHIYA NIDHI 1

56 TET1222553510 : SANGEETHA 1

57 TET1222573114 : JENIFAANGEL 1 1

58 TET1222605730 : VISWARANI

59 TET1222672340 : JOTHILAKSHMI 1 1

60 TET1223000264 : PREM KUMAR 1 1

61 TET1223012221 : MUTHU LAKSHMI 1 1 1

62 TET1223045467 : RAMYAGANDHI 1

63 TET1223046702 : ARCHANA 1 1

64 TET1223066513 : ANANDHAN 1 1 1 1

65 TET1223072377 : SHEVA SHANGARI 1

66 TET1223100616 : ELIZABETH JAYASEELI 1

67 TET1223123116 : REVATHI 1 1

68 TET1223144615 : MAHESWARI 1 1 1 1

69 TET1223151544 : GOWRISANKAR 1 1 1 1

70 TET1223203764 : JASMINE JAMEELA 1 1 1 1

71 TET1223213341 : AISHWARYALAKSHMI 1 1 1

72 TET1223271574 : LOURDES INFANT DARWIN 1 1 1 1

73 TET1223275102 : DEEPA 1 1

74 TET1223333033 : KOGILADASAN 1 1 1 1

75 TET1223333377 : SATHYA 1 1 1

76 TET1223343323 : P KALPANA 1 1 1 1

77 TET1223430140 : MANIGANDAN 2 1 1

78 TET1223515752 : MONIKA 1 1 1 1

79 TET1223546101 : BRIJITH 1 1 1

80 TET1223712145 : VIJAYAKUMAR 1 1 1

81 TET1223726627 : SUSILA 1 1 1

82 TET1223762753 : SURESH 1 1 1 1

83 TET1224017530 : VADIVAMBIGAI 1 1 1 1 1

84 TET1224115212 : SHAINA 1 1 1 1

85 TET1224126163 : KUMARESAN 1 1 1 1

86 TET1224131350 : KARTHIKEYAN 1 1 1 1

87 TET1224145065 : SEETHARAMAN 1

88 TET1224146774 : DHAMENDRAN 1 1 1 1

89 TET1224157647 : SARAVANAKUMAR 2 1 1 1

90 TET1224211335 : TONI NIYOMI POONGODI 1 1 1 1

91 TET1224215611 : GOMATHIDEVI 1 1 1 1

92 TET1224216464 : VINOTHKUMAR 1 1
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Date of Exam : 17.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

93 TET1224247604 : LAKSHMI 1 1

94 TET1224300434 : THANDAVAMOORTHY

95 TET1224306144 : SENTHAMIZH SELVI 1 1 1

96 TET1224314205 : ARIVARASAN 1 2

97 TET1224360664 : DHIVYA 1

98 TET1224375427 : SARATHA 1 1 1

99 TET1224423035 : HARISH KUMAR 1 1 1 1

100 TET1224525737 : MALATHI 1 1 1 1

101 TET1224601514 : RAMESH 1 1

102 TET1224610216 : GURUNATHAN 1 1 1

103 TET1224611325 : GNANASEKARAN 1 1 1 1

104 TET1224611352 : PONTHAI 1

105 TET1224625561 : MAGESWARI 1 1 1 1

106 TET1224733110 : PUGAZH 2 1 1

107 TET1224745511 : PRABAGARAN 1 1 1 1

108 TET1225126042 : SENPAGAM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

109 TET1225245234 : SATHYARAJ 1 1 1

110 TET1225263427 : ARUL 1 1 1 1

111 TET1225331500 : AMARAN 1

112 TET1225350167 : MANIKANDAN 1 1 1 1

113 TET1225363402 : LAVANYA 1

114 TET1225410030 : SASIREKHA 1 1 1

115 TET1225415110 : GOWRI 1 1 1

116 TET1225442513 : RATHIKA 1 1

117 TET1225443232 : SUGANANDAM

118 TET1225471566 : THANGA SELVAMATHY 1

119 TET1225515532 : SUGANTHI 1 1

120 TET1225516750 : SAMIYAPPAN 1 1 1

121 TET1225525544 : RAMYA 1 1 1 1

122 TET1225553101 : SAGAYA JOY 1 1 1

123 TET1225722503 : JANI PRINCY 1 1 1 1

124 TET1225723765 : PAVITHRA 1 1 1 1 1

125 TET1225733023 : INDHUMATHI 1 1 1 1

126 TET1225743562 : RAJAGURU 1 1 1 1

127 TET1226075370 : KUMARAVIJAYAN 1 1 1 1 1

128 TET1226122271 : SUDHA 1 1 1

129 TET1226127654 : VANITHA 1 1 1 1

130 TET1226143327 : VIJAYARANI 1 1 1

131 TET1226170322 : SATHEESWARI 1 1 1

132 TET1226204316 : KOKILA DEVI 2 1 1

133 TET1226221045 : RAJESH 1 1 1

134 TET1226227135 : VEENA ANASTHASIA

135 TET1226243757 : LEELAVATHI 1 1 1

136 TET1226270220 : SHANMUGAPRIYA 1 1 1

137 TET1226302574 : ARIVUKKARASI 1 1 1

138 TET1226347353 : MALATHI 1 1
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Date of Exam : 17.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

139 TET1226354212 : KABILAN 1 1 1 1

140 TET1226361411 : CHANDRAMOHAN 1

141 TET1226414574 : POOVARASAN 1

142 TET1226452177 : THENNARASU 1 1 1

143 TET1226551511 : USHA 1 1 1

144 TET1226572142 : ESWARI 1 1

145 TET1226615557 : KAVITHA 1 1 1

146 TET1226626770 : SRIRAM 1 1 1 1

147 TET1226677275 : RADHA 1 1 1 1

148 TET1226723603 : SILAMBARASAN 1 1 1 1

149 TET1226735067 : DIVYA 1 1

150 TET1226775246 : JAYASRI 1

151 TET1227172455 : SARAVANAN 1 1 1 1 1 1

152 TET1227214352 : DHANASHEELE 1 1 1

153 TET1227304502 : ARUNOTHAYAM 1 1

154 TET1227310755 : HARIHARAN 2 1 1

155 TET1227316173 : SARAVANAN 1 1

156 TET1227321230 : BALAKUMAR 1

157 TET1227347132 : THAMBIDURAI

158 TET1227372460 : SOWDEESWARI 1 1 1

159 TET1227374140 : RAGHU 1 1

160 TET1227453047 : THAMOTHARAN 1 1 1

161 TET1227523105 : SHANTHI JEBARANI 1 1 1

162 TET1227526004 : POONGODI 1 1 1

163 TET1227631711 : NIVASH 2 1 1

164 TET1227655165 : SATHYA 1 1 1 1

165 TET1227677252 : TAMILARASAN 1

166 TET1227700651 : KUPPULAKSHMI 1 1 1

167 TET1227712555 : MURUGESAN

168 TET1227773774 : ELUMALAI 1 1 1
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Final Key Suggested by Expert

* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected



90 92 93 97 98 101 103 106 108 115 118 119 120 122 123 124 128 136 138 141 146 148 150

1 TET1220011626 : SADHASIVAM 1 2

2 TET1220016727 : MAYADEVI 3

3 TET1220017773 : SURYA BHARATHI 1

4 TET1220120243 : ANBU 1 1 5

5 TET1220126544 : FATHIMA 4

6 TET1220136173 : ANTONYRAJ 1 1 1 1 1 6

7 TET1220203506 : PARTHIBAN 4

8 TET1220235606 : SANDHYA 1 1 1 7

9 TET1220304113 : KALAIVANI 1 5

10 TET1220316442 : MENAKA 2

11 TET1220317506 : PRADEEP 1 2

12 TET1220320604 : SASIKUMAR 1

13 TET1220337037 : REVATHY 1

14 TET1220404435 : AMALA 2

15 TET1220424052 : ARVIND 2

16 TET1220576703 : REVATHI 1 1 5

17 TET1220612751 : TAMILSELVI 1 1 6

18 TET1220641754 : MAHALAKSHMI 1

19 TET1220711327 : BAINOON RANI 1 1 6

20 TET1221014577 : RAMA 4

21 TET1221072733 : SUGANYA 1 5

22 TET1221073262 : ROHINI 5

23 TET1221100667 : SAKTHIVEL 1 1 6

24 TET1221141617 : SURENDAR 1 4

25 TET1221143505 : ASHA RANI 1 4

26 TET1221163062 : ASHOK KUMAR 1 5

27 TET1221215344 : JAYANTHI 1 1 6

28 TET1221224557 : PRADHIPA 1 2

29 TET1221237516 : DHIVYA 1

30 TET1221310275 : PRABHU 1 1 4

31 TET1221351762 : JAISANKAR 2

32 TET1221430062 : POUJIYA 1 4

33 TET1221470037 : SEKAR 2

34 TET1221537266 : VASANTHAN 4

35 TET1221571300 : ARULMURUGAN 1 4

36 TET1221614024 : EZHILARASI 1

37 TET1221736307 : DURGA 1

38 TET1221762366 : RAMACHANDRAN 1 1 5

39 TET1221763512 : FERLONES MARY 1 1 1 7

40 TET1222003256 : ASHOKKUMAR 1

41 TET1222062173 : THAJUDEEN 3

42 TET1222123332 : KUMAR 1 1 5

43 TET1222161422 : SUDHASRI 1

44 TET1222200647 : USHA 3

45 TET1222316215 : SHANOFER THASLEEM 1

46 TET1222374624 : PRAKASH 1

Date of Exam : 17.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate Total



90 92 93 97 98 101 103 106 108 115 118 119 120 122 123 124 128 136 138 141 146 148 150

Date of Exam : 17.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate Total

47 TET1222416413 : DIVYA 1 4

48 TET1222421722 : SORNAM 1 1 1 6

49 TET1222432702 : SOUNDAR 2

50 TET1222435035 : INDUMATHI 1 1

51 TET1222442471 : SORNA MARY 3

52 TET1222446055 : JOHN BRITTO 1 2

53 TET1222521531 : KOKILA 1 5

54 TET1222527620 : JOY MARY 4

55 TET1222532426 : AZHIYA NIDHI 1

56 TET1222553510 : SANGEETHA 1

57 TET1222573114 : JENIFAANGEL 2

58 TET1222605730 : VISWARANI 1 1 2

59 TET1222672340 : JOTHILAKSHMI 2

60 TET1223000264 : PREM KUMAR 1 1 4

61 TET1223012221 : MUTHU LAKSHMI 3

62 TET1223045467 : RAMYAGANDHI 1

63 TET1223046702 : ARCHANA 1 3

64 TET1223066513 : ANANDHAN 4

65 TET1223072377 : SHEVA SHANGARI 1

66 TET1223100616 : ELIZABETH JAYASEELI 1

67 TET1223123116 : REVATHI 2

68 TET1223144615 : MAHESWARI 1 5

69 TET1223151544 : GOWRISANKAR 1 5

70 TET1223203764 : JASMINE JAMEELA 1 5

71 TET1223213341 : AISHWARYALAKSHMI 1 1 5

72 TET1223271574 : LOURDES INFANT DARWIN 1 1 6

73 TET1223275102 : DEEPA 1 3

74 TET1223333033 : KOGILADASAN 4

75 TET1223333377 : SATHYA 1 1 1 1 7

76 TET1223343323 : P KALPANA 1 5

77 TET1223430140 : MANIGANDAN 1 1 6

78 TET1223515752 : MONIKA 1 5

79 TET1223546101 : BRIJITH 3

80 TET1223712145 : VIJAYAKUMAR 1 1 5

81 TET1223726627 : SUSILA 1 1 5

82 TET1223762753 : SURESH 4

83 TET1224017530 : VADIVAMBIGAI 1 6

84 TET1224115212 : SHAINA 4

85 TET1224126163 : KUMARESAN 1 1 1 7

86 TET1224131350 : KARTHIKEYAN 1 1 1 7

87 TET1224145065 : SEETHARAMAN 1

88 TET1224146774 : DHAMENDRAN 1 1 6

89 TET1224157647 : SARAVANAKUMAR 1 6

90 TET1224211335 : TONI NIYOMI POONGODI 1 1 6

91 TET1224215611 : GOMATHIDEVI 1 5

92 TET1224216464 : VINOTHKUMAR 2



90 92 93 97 98 101 103 106 108 115 118 119 120 122 123 124 128 136 138 141 146 148 150

Date of Exam : 17.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate Total

93 TET1224247604 : LAKSHMI 1 1 4

94 TET1224300434 : THANDAVAMOORTHY 1 1

95 TET1224306144 : SENTHAMIZH SELVI 3

96 TET1224314205 : ARIVARASAN 1 4

97 TET1224360664 : DHIVYA 1

98 TET1224375427 : SARATHA 1 4

99 TET1224423035 : HARISH KUMAR 1 1 1 7

100 TET1224525737 : MALATHI 1 1 6

101 TET1224601514 : RAMESH 1 3

102 TET1224610216 : GURUNATHAN 2 2 7

103 TET1224611325 : GNANASEKARAN 1 1 1 7

104 TET1224611352 : PONTHAI 1 1 1 4

105 TET1224625561 : MAGESWARI 4

106 TET1224733110 : PUGAZH 1 1 1 1 8

107 TET1224745511 : PRABAGARAN 4

108 TET1225126042 : SENPAGAM 7

109 TET1225245234 : SATHYARAJ 1 4

110 TET1225263427 : ARUL 1 1 1 7

111 TET1225331500 : AMARAN 1

112 TET1225350167 : MANIKANDAN 1 1 1 7

113 TET1225363402 : LAVANYA 1

114 TET1225410030 : SASIREKHA 3

115 TET1225415110 : GOWRI 1 1 5

116 TET1225442513 : RATHIKA 1 1 4

117 TET1225443232 : SUGANANDAM 1 1

118 TET1225471566 : THANGA SELVAMATHY 1 1 3

119 TET1225515532 : SUGANTHI 2

120 TET1225516750 : SAMIYAPPAN 1 1 1 6

121 TET1225525544 : RAMYA 4

122 TET1225553101 : SAGAYA JOY 3

123 TET1225722503 : JANI PRINCY 4

124 TET1225723765 : PAVITHRA 1 1 1 8

125 TET1225733023 : INDHUMATHI 4

126 TET1225743562 : RAJAGURU 1 5

127 TET1226075370 : KUMARAVIJAYAN 1 6

128 TET1226122271 : SUDHA 1 4

129 TET1226127654 : VANITHA 1 5

130 TET1226143327 : VIJAYARANI 3

131 TET1226170322 : SATHEESWARI 1 1 5

132 TET1226204316 : KOKILA DEVI 1 1 6

133 TET1226221045 : RAJESH 1 4

134 TET1226227135 : VEENA ANASTHASIA 1 1 1 3

135 TET1226243757 : LEELAVATHI 1 1 1 1 7

136 TET1226270220 : SHANMUGAPRIYA 1 1 5

137 TET1226302574 : ARIVUKKARASI 1 1 5

138 TET1226347353 : MALATHI 2



90 92 93 97 98 101 103 106 108 115 118 119 120 122 123 124 128 136 138 141 146 148 150

Date of Exam : 17.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate Total

139 TET1226354212 : KABILAN 1 5

140 TET1226361411 : CHANDRAMOHAN 1

141 TET1226414574 : POOVARASAN 1 1 3

142 TET1226452177 : THENNARASU 3

143 TET1226551511 : USHA 1 4

144 TET1226572142 : ESWARI 2

145 TET1226615557 : KAVITHA 1 1 5

146 TET1226626770 : SRIRAM 1 1 1 7

147 TET1226677275 : RADHA 1 1 1 7

148 TET1226723603 : SILAMBARASAN 1 1 1 7

149 TET1226735067 : DIVYA 2

150 TET1226775246 : JAYASRI 1

151 TET1227172455 : SARAVANAN 1 1 1 1 1 11

152 TET1227214352 : DHANASHEELE 1 4

153 TET1227304502 : ARUNOTHAYAM 2

154 TET1227310755 : HARIHARAN 1 1 1 1 8

155 TET1227316173 : SARAVANAN 1 1 1 5

156 TET1227321230 : BALAKUMAR 1

157 TET1227347132 : THAMBIDURAI 1 1

158 TET1227372460 : SOWDEESWARI 3

159 TET1227374140 : RAGHU 2

160 TET1227453047 : THAMOTHARAN 1 1 5

161 TET1227523105 : SHANTHI JEBARANI 1 1 1 6

162 TET1227526004 : POONGODI 3

163 TET1227631711 : NIVASH 4

164 TET1227655165 : SATHYA 1 5

165 TET1227677252 : TAMILARASAN 1

166 TET1227700651 : KUPPULAKSHMI 1 1 1 6

167 TET1227712555 : MURUGESAN 1 1

168 TET1227773774 : ELUMALAI 1 1 5
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* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert


